
Calender Month Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25
Portal Month Month 1 Month 2 Month 3 Month 4 N/A Month 5
Payment Weeks 2 3 4 4 0 4
Portal Open Tuesday, April 01, 2025 Thursday, May 01, 2025 Sunday, June 01, 2025 Tuesday, July 01, 2025 N/A Monday, September 01, 2025
Portal Close Thursday, April 24, 2025 Saturday, May 24, 2025 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025 N/A Wednesday, September 24, 2025
Expected In Accounts Monday, May 12, 2025 Monday, June 09, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025 NO PAYMENTS IN AUGUST Monday, October 13, 2025

Calender Month Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25
Portal Month Month 1 Month 2 Month 3 Month 4 N/A Month 5
Payment Hours 30 45 60 60 0 60
Portal Open Thursday, May 01, 2025 Sunday, June 01, 2025 Tuesday, July 01, 2025 Monday, September 01, 2025 N/A Wednesday, October 01, 2025
Portal Close Saturday, May 24, 2025 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 N/A Friday, October 24, 2025
Expected In Accounts Monday, June 09, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025 NO PAYMENTS IN AUGUST Monday, November 10, 2025

Calender Month Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26
Portal Month Month 6 Month 7 Month 8 Month 9 Month 10 Month 11
Payment Weeks 3 4 3 4 3 4
Portal Open Wednesday, October 01, 2025 Saturday, November 01, 2025 Monday, December 01, 2025 Thursday, January 01, 2026 Sunday, February 01, 2026 Sunday, March 01, 2026
Portal Close Friday, October 24, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025 Sunday, December 14, 2025 Saturday, January 24, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Thursday, March 12, 2026
Expected In Accounts Monday, November 10, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025 Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Monday, February 09, 2026 Thursday, March 12, 2026 Tuesday, March 31, 2026

Calender Month Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26
Portal Month Month 6 Month 7 Month 8 Month 9 Month 10 Month 11
Payment Hours 45 60 45 60 45 60
Portal Open Saturday, November 01, 2025 Monday, December 01, 2025 Thursday, January 01, 2026 Sunday, February 01, 2026 Sunday, March 01, 2026 Carried forward to 2026/27
Portal Close Monday, November 24, 2025 Sunday, December 14, 2025 Saturday, January 24, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Thursday, March 12, 2026 Carried forward to 2026/27
Expected In Accounts Thursday, December 11, 2025 Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Monday, February 09, 2026 Thursday, March 12, 2026 Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Carried forward to 2026/27
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